
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

110 
5 
3 
46 
15 
155 
98 
51 
35 
17 
45 
33 
14 
78 
67 
72 
2 
7 

Name 

Tom McGlynn / Jimmy McGlynn 
Tom Grudovich 
Matt O'Toole 
Mark Boden 
Cliff Berry 
John Harrold / Ryan Harrold 
Gary Moore 
Douglas Sokolowski / Scotty Pheil / Erik Sokolowski 
Tom O'Toole 
Robert Tornello 
John Bibbo 
Bob Lima 
Danny Stewart / Scott Tyler 
Michael Zarpas 
Chris Boutilier 
Craig Ross 
David Roberts 
Woody Smith 

Group 

11 
7 
11 
11 
11 
11 
5A 
11 
11 
5A 
11 
5A 
11 
5A 
5A 
5A 
5A 
5A 

Class 

GT3E 
HBSR 
11-X 
GT3E 
TCR 
TCR 
HP2 
TCR 
11-X 
HP3 
TCR 
HP1 
TCR 
HTA 
SSA 
HTA 
HP3 
HP1 

Laps 

5 
6 
7 
6 
7 
7 
6 
7 
6 
3 
3 
5 
4 
6 
6 
5 
6 
4 

Best Tm 

2:16.993 
2:17.936 
2:19.390 
2:19.515 
2:20.269 
2:21.006 
2:22.993 
2:23.218 
2:24.167 
2:25.731 
2:25.804 
2:25.874 
2:26.469 
2:30.379 
2:30.389 
2:34.631 
2:35.278 
2:40.553 

Car Info 

2005 Porsche 996 GT3 Cup 
1971 Chevron B21/23 
2021 BMW M2 CS 
2006 Porsche 997.1 
2022 Alfa Romeo Guilietta Veloce TCR 
2022 Alfa Romeo Guilietta Veloce TCR 
1966 Shelby GT350 
2018 Audi RS3/LMS TCR 
2021 BMW M2 CS 
1974 Porsche 911 RSR 
2018 Audi RS3/LMS TCR 
1969 Chevrolet Corvette C3 rdstr 
2018 Audi RS3/LMS TCR 
1969 Chevrolet Camaro Z28 
2014 Ford Boss 302 
1970 Ford Boss 302 
1974 Porsche 911 IROC 
1970 Chevrolet Corvette C3 rdstr 

Sorted on best lap time
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 HSR SEBRING PISTONS & PROPS 

HSR Legacy Racers Group 5/7/11 

Legacy Racers Qualifying 3 

Qualifying started at 10:21:46 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

12/6/2025 10:10 


